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37. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
Sporthalle Dreispitz
6. Mai 2023

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM VORRUNDE

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Callum SPECK il | 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5012.600 1|5.0014.200 1|35012.850 2|%2011.950 7|3.5013.100 2|3.5011.600 10|21.75 76.300| *
2 |Sven HUGELSHOFER 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [35012.250 4[5.0014.100 2|3.5012.950 1|3720 11.850 9|3.5013.050 4[3.0012.000 4|21.25 76.200| *
3 |Finn HOLLAUF il | 2015 [STV Oberbiiren/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.5012.050 8|5.0014.050 3|35012.550 5|%%012.225 2|3.5013.100 2|3.5012.200 1|21.75 76.175| *
4 |Joas KOLLBRUNNER A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5012.400 2|50013.450 7|3.5012.500 6|%20 12,000 6[3.5013.150 13.5012.200 1|2175 75.700 *
5 |Philipp MARTI 2015 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5012.100 6|5.0013.450 7{3.5012.600 4|%2012.150 3|3.0012.400 17|3.5011.950 62125 74.650| *
6 |Levin BURGI A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.400 13|4.0013.400 9|3.5012.400 8|%20 12,050 4[3.5012.850 63.5011.800 7|2025 73.900| *
7 |Ursin WILDHABER 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV ~ |3.5012.400 2|5.0013.500 63.50 11.950 19 égg 11.025 233.50 12.600 12|3.50 11.750 8|21.25 73.225| *
8 |Cédric KAIFER A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.200 15500 13.850 4|3.5012.150 14| 220 11.775 11(3.00 12.450 13(3.00 11.750 8|2025 73.175| *
9 |[Florin POLONI % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.900 9{3.0011.850 15(3.50 12.350 10 égg 11.12520(3.0012.700 7(3.5012.150 3|18.2572.075| *
10 |Michael HEGEMANN 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5012.100 6|4.0012.650 10{3.00 11.400 28| 230 11.925 8|3.00 12.300 18|3.00 10.400 18|19.25 70.775 | *
11 |Merwin KHOSHEHCHIN 2015 |STV Eien-Kleindttingen ATV [3.5011.850 10450 12.050 14|3.50 12.650 3| 320 11.650 12[3.50 12.650 9|3.00 9.850 252075 70.700 | *
12 |Nico BISCHOFBERGER 2015 | SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5012.150 5|3.50 9.25046|3.50 12.350 10| 23012325 1]3.0012.450 133.5012.000 4|19.90 70.525| *
13 |Jack BLATTLER 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.0011.150 17|3.00 11.600 21{3.50 12.500 6|10 11.425 16/3.50 13.000 5|3.0010.800 14|18.25 70.475 | *
14 |Tihon KULESHA 2014 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0011.100 18|3.00 12,100 12|3.00 12.000 16 | 130 12.025 5|3.00 12,200 21|3.50 11.050 12| 18.25 70.475 | *
15 [Laurin SCHONENBERGER A& | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 9.400 29(5.0013.800 5{3.0012.000 16 égg 11.475 15(3.00 12,250 20(3.50 11.100 11]19.75 70.025| *
16 |Eliah Kaleb NAGELI B8 | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {300 10.400 23(4.00 12.600 113.50 12.400 8| 3720 11.350 17|3.00 12.200 21 [3.00 10.850 13 [ 19.25 69.800 | *
17 |Dario KELLER il | 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.800 11|3.00 11.700 17|3.50 11,900 21 | 230 10.825 25|3.00 12.450 13| 3.00 10.350 19{17.25 69.025 | *
18 |Alessandro WIDER B | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.500 12(3.50 11.750 16|3.50 12.150 14| 320 10.775 26| 3.00 12.100 253.00 10.350 19 | 18.75 68.625 | *
19 |Dilan NASUFI ﬁ; 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV ~ |3.00 10.300 243.00 11.550 223.50 12.300 12 égg 10.775 26(3.50 12.650 9|3.00 10.500 16|18.25 68.075| *
20 |Alexander AMMANN B8 | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.250 14(3.00 12.100 12|3.50 12.000 16| 320 11.200 19|3.00 11.600 33(3.00 9.800 26 | 18.25 67.950 | *
21 |Arian KREIN A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 10.250 25|3.00 11.200 30{3.50 11.500 25 | -39 11.650 12|3.00 12.450 13| 3.00 10.650 15| 18.25 67.700 | *
22 |Lion BUCHMEIER A& | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.200 15(3.00 11.500 243.00 11.300 31 égg 11.350 173.00 12.000 26 | 3.00 10.300 21 |17.25 67.650| *
23 |Andrin MEIER B | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 10.950 19{3.00 11.400 27|3.50 11.950 19| 320 10.750 28| 3.00 11.300 36[3.00 9.700 27 | 18.25 66.050 | *
24 [Ron MEIER il | 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.00 10.600 21|3.00 10.950 36|3.50 11.700 22| 39 10.025 44|3.00 12.200 21|3.00 10.050 24| 17.00 65.525 | *
25 [Nico GOOD il | 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 9.850 28|3.0011.500 24|3.00 11.500 25| >3010.725 30(3.50 12.700 7|3.00 8.800 33|17.25 65.075
26 |Samu ERDIN 2015 [STV Eien-Kleinddttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 3.00 10.500 223.00 11.700 17]3.00 10.650 39 },:gg 11.850 9]3.5012.650 9(2.00 7.550 41|17.25 64.900
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27 |Tim HAUSER 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.00 8.850 36(3.0011.200 303.50 11.350 20| 320 11.075 21{3.00 11.700 31{3.00 10.150 22 | 17.75 64.325
28 |Gianluca CONTI 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 8.75037|3.0011.300 28|3.00 11.050 32| 230 11.075 21{3.00 11.850 30 |3.00 10.150 22| 17.25 64.175
29 |Nevin FABRITIUS 2015  [STV Eien-Kleindottingen/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.00 9.95027|3.0010.400 43|3.00 10.850 36 ;20 11.575 143.50 12.150 24|3.00 9.100 31 18.25 64.025
30 |Vincent DESAX 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 9.300 30{3.00 11.200 303.50 11.550 24| 320 10.475 32| 3.00 12.000 26[3.00 9.200 30 |17.75 63.725
31 |Tim SIEBER il | 2016 |Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |250 8.300 42|3.0011.300 28{3.00 11.450 27 | 39 10.200 40 3.00 11.450 35| 3.00 10.450 17 16.25 63.150
32 |Balazs GAL 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.00 8.40040(3.00 11.700 173.50 11.600 23| ;20 10.450 33{3.00 11.900 29(3.00 8.100 37 |17.25 62.150
33 [Manuel GORT 2 2016 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 10.200 26 3.00 10.700 393.00 10.600 40 égg 9.800 47(3.00 11.100 38/3.00 9.550 29|16.75 61.950
34 |Rémy STOLLER 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV {300 9.300 30{3.00 10.700 39 |3.00 10.100 44| ;20 10.900 24|3.00 11.950 28(2.00 8.600 35 |15.75 61.550
35 |Samuel WALSER il | 2015 [STV Au/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5010.950 19150 6.500 48|3.50 12.200 13| 230 10.750 283.00 12.300 18| 3.00 8.700 34| 16.75 61.400
36 |Gian HINDELANG ﬁ; 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV ~ [3.00 9.000 34(3.00 10.300 443.50 10.250 43 égg 10.225 393.00 11.650 32|3.00 9.050 32|17.25 60.475
37 |Jan THONI !;1:‘ 2015 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 3.00 8.900 35(3.0011.550 223.00 10.700 37 éjgg 10.500 31| 3.00 10.750 42|3.00 7.950 3817.25 60.350
38 |Zac ALLON 58 | 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |300 9.150 33(3.00 11.500 24 |3.00 10.350 41| ;20 10.400 35|3.00 11.100 38(2.00 7.450 42 | 15.75 59.950
39 |Lenny NADIG il | 2016 |Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 9.300 30|3.0010.900 37{3.00 10.900 35| 30 10.000 45| 3.00 10.700 43 3.00 7.450 42| 16.75 59.250
40 |Linus WORMS A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 200 6.300 48|3.00 11.000 34|3.00 11.050 32| 330 9.850 46{3.00 11.050 41 3.00 9.650 28 | 15.75 58.900
41 |Lucien BURGMANN ﬁ; 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV ~ |3.00 8.750 37(3.0010.600 423.00 9.550 47 égg 10.425 34(3.00 11.100 38| 2.00 7.900 39|15.75 58.325
42 |Valerio ZANETTI 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV |20 8.250 43|3.0011.700 17{3.00 11.000 34| 230 10.050 43| 2.00 9.300 47|3.00 7.700 40| 15.25 58.000
43 |Jan WEINGART B | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.00 8.650 39(3.00 10.650 41 [3.00 10.350 41| 320 10.400 35(3.00 11.150 37(2.00 6.750 48 | 15.75 57.950
44 |Nevio WERNER A& | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 8.400 40|3.00 10.850 38|3.00 11.350 29| 330 10.200 40 [ 2.50 10.050 46 [3.00 7.000 45 16.25 57.850
45 |James MERTINGK ﬁ; 2016 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.00 6.750 463.0011.000 34|3.00 10.700 37 égg 10.300 38 3.00 10.400 45| 2.00 8.300 36|15.75 57.450
46 |Felix KELLER A& | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 7.000 44|3.0011.050 33| 250 9.150 48| 350 10.200 40(3.00 11.550 34(3.00 6.850 46 16.25 55.800
47 |Raphael STURZENEGGER ﬁ; 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |1.50 6.800 45(3.0010.100 45[3.00 9.700 46 égg 10.375 373.00 10.450 44| 2.00 6.850 46|14.75 54.275
48 |Samuel GEISSER !;1:‘ 2016 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 2,50 6.75046(2.00 6.800 47]3.00 9.950 45 éjgg 9.600 48|2.50 8.650 48(3.00 7.350 44| 14.75 49.100
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EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM FINAL

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Finn HOLLAUF il | 2015 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5012.850 1|5.0014.200 1{35012.600 3|%2012.275 2(3.5012.950 4|3.5012.550 1|21.75 77.425
2 |Sven HUGELSHOFER 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |35012.400 2[5.0013.550 10(3.5012.900 1|572012.275 2{3.5013.200 1[35012.400 2|21.75 76.725
3 |callum SPECK il | 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |35012.350 4|5.0013.750 7{3.5012.700 2|%3012.475 13.5013.050 2|3.5012.150 3|21.90 76.475
4 |Joas KOLLBRUNNER A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0012.200 5|50014.150 2|3.5012.300 8|%3012.100 7[3.5013.050 2(3.5011.950 4|21.25 75.750
5 |Ursin WILDHABER 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 35012400 2|5.0013.700 8|35012.450 5|%3011.750 123.5012.800 6|3.50 11.100 10|21.75 74.200
6 |Philipp MARTI 2015 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.600 13|5.0013.800 6{3.0011.850 14| 23012225 43.0012.600 9|3.5011.850 5|20.75 73.925
7 |Levin BURGI A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.650 11{5.0013.900 4[3.0011.550 20| %0 11.775 11[3.5012.600 93.5011.450 7|2075 72.925
8 |Cédric KAIFER A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.300 16500 14.100 3|3.5011.800 16| 120 11.700 14{3.00 12.250 17 |3.00 10.750 13| 20.25 71.900
9 |Nico BISCHOFBERGER 2015 | SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [35011.900 8[3.0011.600 22[3.5012.450 5|%012.025 9(3.0012.500 113.5011.200 9|19.25 71.675
10 |Laurin SCHONENBERGER A& | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.850 22500 13.900 4|3.5012.450 5|%20 11.275 17{3.00 12.350 15 |3.00 10.800 12| 19.75 71.625
11 |Michael HEGEMANN 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5012.150 6|3.5011.400 23{3.50 12.300 8|%2012.175 53.0011.700 22|3.50 11.550 6|19.75 71.275
12 |Merwin KHOSHEHCHIN 2015  [STV Eien-Kleindottingen ATV |35012.000 7{5.0013.700 8[3.5012.100 11|50 11.500 16(3.5012.400 13(3.50 9.300 23|21.75 71.000
13 |Eliah Kaleb NAGELI B | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11,000 21[4.00 12.500 11 [3.50 12.600 3| 5720 11.825 10{3.00 12.350 15(3.00 10.400 14 19.75 70.675
14 |Florin POLONI A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.850 9|3.0012.150 14|3.00 11.600 19| %30 11.200 18(3.00 12.400 13(3.00 11.350 8|17.25 70.550
15 (Tihon KULESHA 2014 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5011.800 10|3.00 11.900 16{3.00 11.650 18| 230 12.125 6|3.00 11.450 24|3.50 10.950 11| 18.75 69.875
16 |Dario KELLER 2016 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 3.00 11.500 143.00 11.850 17]3.50 11.900 12 égg 11.025 20/3.00 12.700 8]3.00 10.300 15| 17.25 69.275
17 |Jack BLATTLER 2016 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Furstenland SGTV 3.00 11.650 113.00 11.850 17]3.50 12.200 10 égg 11.700 14|3.50 12.800 6]3.00 8.950 24| 18.25 69.150
18 |Alexander AMMANN B | 2015  |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.250 17(3.00 12.200 123.50 11.300 22| 520 12.075 8|3.00 12.150 18[3.00 9.950 19 |18.75 68.925
19 |Dilan NASUFI B | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.150 19{3.00 12.200 123.50 11.850 14| 320 10.750 23{3.50 12.850 5[3.00 9.950 19 |18.75 68.750
20 [Ron MEIER {l | 2016 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV ~ |3.0011.200 18|3.00 11.800 19{3.50 11.900 12| >3911.150 193.00 12.100 19| 3.00 10.100 17| 17.25 68.250
21 |Alessandro WIDER B | 2015 |Turnfabrik TGTV {350 11.350 15(3.50 11.800 193.50 11.800 16| 320 10.800 22| 3.00 12.450 12{3.00 10.000 18 | 18.75 68.200
22 |Lion BUCHMEIER A& | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0011.050 20{3.00 12.050 15(3.00 11.350 21 égg 10.750 23(3.00 11.900 21 {3.00 10.250 16| 17.25 67.350
23 |Arian KREIN A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 10.650 23|3.00 11.400 233.00 10.150 24 },:gg 11.725 13(3.00 12.050 20(3.00 9.550 22|17.75 65.525
24 |Andrin MEIER ﬁ; 2015 | Turnfabrik TGTV ~ [3.00 9.550 243.0011.750 21|3.50 11.300 22 égg 11.000 213.00 11.600 23|3.00 9.750 21|17.75 64.950
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